
Office Hours Semester 2 

 

Name Office Hours 

Bertrand Taithe Tuesdays: 11am – 12am 
 
Fridays: 11am – 12am on zoom 
 
https://zoom.us/j/94431343655 
 
By appointment email: bertrand.taithe@manchester.ac.uk 

Prof Larissa Fast  Drop-in hours from 2-4pm on Tuesdays 
 
For appointments: Kelsey.kenny@manchester.ac.uk 

Darren Walter Monday 12.30-13.30 
Wed- 11-12 

Anisa Jafar  For appointments: anisa.jafar@manchester.ac.uk 

Stephanie Sodero 
New title is: 
Lecturer in Climate 
Change and Health 
 
Pathway Lead for MSc 
International Disaster 
Management 
 

Thursdays 4-5pm 
Fridays 1-2pm 
My research day is Wednesday. 
For appointments: stephanie.sodero@manchester.ac.uk 

Jessica Hawkins  Jessica is on sabbatical in semester 2 2022-23. 

Mandy Turner  Mondays 1-2pm 
Tuesdays 12-1pm.  
 
For appointments: mandy.turner@manchester.ac.uk 
 

Artemis Christinaki Tuesday 11.30 to 12.30 pm 
Thursday from 1 to 2 pm https://zoom.us/j/94737889707 
 
For appointments: artemis.christinaki@manchester.ac.uk 

Byron Bitanihirwe Thursdays: 
13:00PM to 15:00PM  
 
For appointments: byron.bitanihirwe@manchester.ac.uk 

Amanda Mccorkindale Tuesday 12-1pm 
Thursday 1-2pm  
 
For appointments: amanda.mccorkindale@manchester.ac.uk 

Antoine Burgard 
 
Remove the pathway lead 
from title as Luke has 
now taken over** 

 
On Sabbatical  
 

https://zoom.us/j/94431343655
https://zoom.us/j/94737889707


Ayham Fattoum Monday and Tuesday 1 – 2 pm 
 
For appointments: ayham.fattoum@manchester.ac.uk 

Nathaniel O’grady On Sabbatical 

Sabah Boufkhed  
 
New title: 
 
Lecturer in Global Health 
Director of the iBSc 
Global Health programme 
 

Mondays: 15:00-16:00 
Tuesdays: 12:00-13:00       
 
 
 
 
For appointments: sabah.boufkhed@manchester.ac.uk 

Roisin Read  Maternity leave 

Kristina Tschunkert  Tuesdays 15-16 
 Wednesdays 9-10 

Rubina Jasani 3-4 on Wednesday  
12. 00 - 1:00 on Thursday. 

Pedro Silva Rocha Lima Wednesday 12-1 
Thurs 2-3  

Gemma Sou Mondays: 12pm – 1pm 
 
Tuesdays: 2:45pm - 3:45pm 

Luke Kelly  Tuesdays: 1pm – 2pm 
 
Fridays: 10am – 11am 

 

 


